
August 2013 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP
Albany 4,184 0 0 2,960 0 293 847 0 0
Allegany 576 0 0 0 397 0 49 0 0
Broome 2,766 0 0 127 0 0 411 2,228 0
Cattaraugus 1,344 0 0 0 688 0 428 0 0
Cayuga 1,471 0 0 0 0 0 367 963 0
Chautauqua 1,731 0 0 0 547 0 1,104 0 0
Chemung 768 0 0 0 0 0 97 671 0
Chenango 823 0 0 10 0 0 229 584 0
Clinton 1,452 0 0 0 0 271 643 538 0
Columbia 1,312 0 0 811 0 73 428 0 0
Cortland 867 0 0 0 0 0 521 283 0
Delaware 715 0 0 163 0 41 270 241 0
Dutchess 5,558 0 0 196 0 1,106 1,190 0 0
Erie 11,343 0 0 0 3,311 0 2,260 0 0
Essex 734 0 0 20 0 78 324 312 0
Franklin 633 0 0 0 0 0 150 483 0
Fulton 1,238 0 0 381 0 75 742 40 0
Genesee 911 0 0 0 1 0 910 0 0
Greene 808 0 0 501 0 69 238 0 0
Hamilton 83 0 0 0 0 0 43 40 0
Herkimer 1,593 0 0 34 0 0 1,043 495 0
Jefferson 1,776 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,774 0
Lewis 788 0 0 0 0 0 50 738 0
Livingston 922 0 0 0 0 0 99 823 0
Madison 1,244 0 0 17 0 0 281 863 0
Monroe 10,661 0 0 0 0 0 733 9,928 0
Montgomery 1,294 0 0 579 0 69 598 48 0
Nassau 27,084 1,670 9,526 0 0 1 4,748 0 3,814
Niagara 2,867 0 0 0 7 0 2,860 0 0
Oneida 4,295 0 0 25 0 0 2,176 1,743 0
Onondaga 7,493 0 0 0 0 0 2,622 2,974 0
Ontario 1,903 0 0 0 0 0 35 1,868 0
Orange 8,310 1,968 0 98 0 2,068 1,555 0 0
Orleans 654 0 0 0 154 0 307 193 0
Oswego 2,521 0 0 0 0 0 920 603 0
Otsego 1,105 0 0 275 0 0 316 514 0
Putnam 2,015 0 0 0 0 1,150 865 0 0
Rensselaer 2,645 0 0 1,901 0 153 533 0 0
Rockland 8,433 581 0 0 0 2,469 3,490 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,745 0 0 0 0 0 133 1,612 0
Saratoga 3,818 0 0 2,567 0 257 994 0 0
Schenectady 3,288 0 0 1,751 0 179 1,358 0 0
Schoharie 594 0 0 512 0 37 45 0 0
Schuyler 254 0 0 0 0 0 27 227 0
Seneca 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 0
Steuben 1,305 0 0 0 0 0 174 1,131 0
Suffolk 35,676 3,917 7,603 0 0 0 7,691 0 7,409
Sullivan 1,783 0 0 0 0 175 229 0 0
Tioga 565 0 0 54 0 0 110 401 0
Tompkins 1,125 0 0 0 0 0 237 534 0
Ulster 3,219 0 0 323 0 362 755 0 0
Warren 1,513 0 0 503 0 232 778 0 0
Washington 1,479 0 0 531 0 176 772 0 0
Wayne 2,013 0 0 0 0 0 182 1,831 0
Westchester 14,964 1,334 2,691 0 0 0 1,988 0 0
Wyoming 676 0 0 0 504 0 172 0 0
Yates 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 435 0
Bronx 14,168 2,022 2,151 0 0 0 2,011 0 3,830
Kings 38,890 726 17,966 0 0 0 4,076 0 4,660
New York 7,729 477 2,107 0 0 0 1,235 0 1,854
Queens 40,922 1,120 14,532 0 0 0 5,776 0 6,971
Richmond 6,197 57 3,769 0 0 0 1,128 0 309
Total 309,758 13,872 60,345 14,339 5,609 9,334 64,353 35,598 28,847

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP
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Albany 4,184
Allegany 576
Broome 2,766
Cattaraugus 1,344
Cayuga 1,471
Chautauqua 1,731
Chemung 768
Chenango 823
Clinton 1,452
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Genesee 911
Greene 808
Hamilton 83
Herkimer 1,593
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Monroe 10,661
Montgomery 1,294
Nassau 27,084
Niagara 2,867
Oneida 4,295
Onondaga 7,493
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HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 141 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1,276 0 0 1,201 0 0 0 589
0 0 1,548 0 0 0 0 4,224 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,231 0 0 0 0 0 5,094 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 351 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,129 768 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2,177 0 0 0 0 0 0 444
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 705 293 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
0 1,518 0 0 0 0 2 0 373
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,150 0 0 0 0 0 6,906 0 0
0 1,379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 354 0 0 0
0 778 0 0 653 0 0 0 348
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

694 8,254 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

663 0 0 2,877 0 0 257 0 357
1,482 0 0 3,216 0 0 6,159 0 605

452 0 0 1,010 0 0 376 0 218
3,397 0 0 5,278 0 0 2,953 0 895

385 0 0 0 0 0 549 0 0
11,454 15,382 1,548 12,381 1,854 2,251 23,958 4,662 3,971

HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


